



OfficeSimpli | Dallas, TX | Questions? officesimpli.com/pages/contact

TeamWorx 3 Person Workstation with Overhead Hutches

All pricing reflects current OfficeSimpli retail pricing. Specifications should be confirmed prior to placing an order. OfficeSimpli reserves the right to modify pricing shown below at any time.

Item	Description	Qty	Price	Total
NOTE - FINISHES	ALL PRICES SHOWN HERE REFLECT STANDARD TFL FINISHES, STANDARD PULLS AND GRADE 1 /C.O.M. FABRIC.		0.00	0.00
TX-WS01-2472-T1-A1	Rectangular Worksurface 24x72. TFL. Includes metal stiffener bar	3	299.33	898.00
SS-MBCS-1622-GR1	22Dx16Wx23H Mobile Box-File Pedestal Seat Cushion 22D x 15-5/8W Grade 1 Fabric Pattern: Lock	3	798.67	2,396.00
TX-OLEG-24-SV	Open frame metal leg. 24" wide. Silver metallic.	2	306.00	612.00
TX-OLEG-24-SPAN-SV	Spanning Open Frame Steel Support Leg for Spanning Multiple Tops, 24" Wide, Metallic Silver	2	415.00	830.00
AC-BRKT-FLAT	Worksurface Connecting Flat Bracket. Includes 8 wood #12 screws.	2	16.50	33.00
AC-PPL2-1222-G	Acid-Etched Privacy Panel Two Clips 12H X 22L, 3/8 Thick	4	318.00	1,272.00
AC-TCKB-1872-GR1	Panel/Wall Mounted Fabric Tackboard 18H x 72L. Metal Z-Bracket for mounting. Grade 1. Fabric Pattern:	3	337.00	1,011.00
TX-WMOO-3615	Wall-Mounted Overhead No Doors 14D x 36W x 15H.	3	468.33	1,405.00
TX-WMOR-3615-T	Wall-Mounted Overhead Hinged Full-Face Doors 14D x 36W x 15H.	3	593.67	1,781.00
OP-GROM-1	Grommet - Round 2.5" Black Grommet Installed	3	33.67	101.00
AC-MGMT-GCHN	G-Shaped Wire Management Channel ** 2 1/8" square ** Price per 8-foot length.	3	53.33	160.00
	SUBTOTAL			10,499.00
	SHIPPING & DELIVERY (CURBSIDE FREIGHT, CONTIGUOUS US): INCLUDED			

Total \$10,499.00